F 16
We put things in motion Product similar to illustrations!
Le
av
in
g
te
ch

axle Ø, axle type, roller length (RL), installation length (EL)
and axle length (AL).
 Ordering example:
 TGF/89x2.9/STL/A20/SW 15 EL = 500 mm or
TGF/108x3.25/STL/A30/IG M 20 EL = 750 mm.
Precision
tubing
D x W
External threads Internal threads Width across flats
Axle Ø M
AL =
EL +
EL =
RL + M
EL =
RL + SW
AL =
EL +
EL =
RL +
Order No. mm mm mm mm mm
TGF/51x2.9/STL/A20 51 x 2.9 20 M20 50 24 M12 6 15 20 6